
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

6 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2 

7 

2 

8 

1 

8 

9 

No. 

18 

63 

991 

96 

67 

21 

64 

12 

22 

16 

57 

61 

84 

45 

58 

31 

79 

7 

5 

30 

412 

71 

Name 

Juan Gonzalez / Butch Leitzinger 

Pierce Marshall / Eric Foss 

Thomas Gruber 

Vincent Barletta / Robby Foley 

Bob Neapole / Guy Cosmo 

Brad Jaeger / Kody Swanson 

Theodore Giovanis / Hugh Plumb 

Price Ford / Cody Ellsworth 

Paul Marino /  Stevan McAleer 

J Manship/P Toombs/L Pechnik 

Alejandro Pimentel 

Jerome Jacalone 

Paul Mortimer / Mark Hupfer 

David Alvarado 

Carlos Lira 

Tom Mueller 

M Lauber/A Terpin/E Lauber/D Hagan 

David Porter / Joao Barbosa 

Bill Heifner 

Craig Bennett / Kirt Bennett 

John Ware 

Greg Griffin / Chris Hall 

Class 

E-1 

E-3 

E-4 

E-4 

E-4 

E-4 

E-4 

E-5 

E-5 

E-4 

E-5 

E-5 

E-5 

E-5 

E-5 

E-3 

E-4 

E-1 

E-4 

E-2 

E-5 

E-4 

Laps 

80 

79 

76 

76 

76 

76 

76 

75 

74 

72 

72 

72 

71 

68 

66 

54 

53 

31 

30 

19 

12 

0 

Total Tm 

2:54:33.810 

2:53:57.709 

2:52:52.085 

2:54:09.206 

2:54:14.602 

2:55:31.643 

2:56:24.187 

2:56:59.126 

2:55:47.603 

2:46:24.099 

2:55:47.229 

2:57:13.421 

2:54:01.065 

2:55:16.705 

2:55:50.487 

2:14:24.882 

2:12:57.972 

1:20:34.768 

1:26:54.018 

59:36.423 

45:30.938 

1.813 

Diff 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

12 Laps 

14 Laps 

26 Laps 

27 Laps 

49 Laps 

50 Laps 

61 Laps 

68 Laps 

80 Laps 

Car Info 

2007 Pescarolo 01/Judd 5500cc 

2016 Chevrolet Corvette C7.R 7000cc 

2016 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000cc 

2016 BMW M6 GTD 4400cc 

2016 Porsche 911 GT3R 4000cc 

2008 Ford GT Mk7 5000cc 

2020 Porsche 991 GT3R 4000cc 

2016 Porsche 991.1 Cup 3800cc 

2015 Ferrari 458 Challenge 4500cc 

2020 Porsche 991.2 GT3 R 4000cc 

2018 Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 4000cc 

2008 Porsche 911 GT3 RSR 3800cc 

2016 Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 3800cc 

2010 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup 4000cc 

2014 Ferrari 458 4500cc 

2014 Chevrolet Corvette C7.R 5486cc 

2009 Porsche 911 RSR 4000cc 

2007 Peugeot 908 Hdi FAP 5500cc 

2011 Cadillac CTS/VR 6200cc 

2012 Lola B12/80 5000cc 

2017 Porsche 991.2 Cup 4000cc 

2016 Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo 5204cc 

Color 

Wht/Blue 

Yellow 

Black 

Black 

Grey 

Blue/Silver 

Wht/Blue/Orange 

White 

Yellow 

Black/Carbon 

White 

yellow/white 

White 

Red/Gray 

White 

Yellow 

Red/Silver 

Blue 

Silver 

Black 

White 

Grey 

Country 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

CAN 

ARG 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 
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2021 Classic 24 Hour & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group E 

E Race 1, 2, 3 and 4 CUMULATIVE RESULTS 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 


